
PANINI

ham + cheese

WRAPS

SANDWICHES

SOURDOUGH SANDWICHES 

HAM + CHEESE CROISSANT

SALADS

HOT DISHES 

SAVOURY PASTRIES

QUICHE

SOUP [seasonal]

PIES [ask for selection]

$9.30

$7.30

$9.30

$6.20

$8.50

$6.50

$7.00

$8.50

$6.50

$6.50

$7.50

$5.80

from

from

from

from

from

C O R P O R AT E  C AT E R I N G  AVA I L A B L E

[please ask at counter]



TARTS

assorted

MUFFINS

savoury

sweet

SWEET BREADS

banana

blueberry

mango coconut

CARROT CAKE

SLICES

BROWNIES

$4.80

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.80

$4.80

$5.00

$4.80

$6.50

$4.80

TOAST (with spreads)

raisin

sourdough

turkish

CROISSANT

plain

ham + cheese

COOKIES



FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE 

MACCHIATO 

ESPRESSO - short black

LONG BLACK

PICCOLO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE - spicy/ginger

TEAS

HERBAL TEA

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$3.50 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$3.00 

 

from 

from

$4.30

$4.30 

$4.30 

______

______

$4.30 

$4.30 

$4.30

$4.30

$4.30

$4.30

$4.30

$4.80

$4.80 

$4.80

______

______

$4.80 

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$3.80

$3.80 

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80 

$3.80 

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$4.60

$4.60 

$4.60

______

______ 

$4.60

______

$4.60

$4.60

$4.60

$4.60

$4.60

MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES

ICED COFFEE

ICED CHOCOLATE

JUICES 

SOFT DRINKS 

ENERGY DRINKS

STILL WATER


