# BITES CAFE

ST. VINCENT'S HOSPITAL



### FOOD

PANINI		\$9.30
ham + cheese		\$7.30
WRAPS		\$9.30
SANDWICHES	from	\$6.20
SOURDOUGH SANDWICHES	from	\$8.50
HAM + CHEESE CROISSANT		\$6.50
SALADS	from	\$7.00
HOT DISHES	from	\$8.50
SAVOURY PASTRIES	from	\$6.50
QUICHE		\$6.50
SOUP [seasonal]		\$7.50
PIES [ask for selection]		\$5.80

#### CORPORATE CATERING AVAILABLE

[please ask at counter]

## BITES CAFE

ST. VINCENT'S HOSPITAL



### SMALL BITES

TARTS	\$4.80	TOAST (with spreads)	\$5.00
assorted		raisin	
MUFFINS	\$5.00	sourdough	
savoury		turkish	
sweet		CROISSANT	
SWEET BREADS	\$5.00	plain	\$4.80
banana		ham + cheese	\$6.50
blueberry		COOKIES	\$4.80
mango coconut			
CARROT CAKE	\$5.00		
SLICES	\$4.80		
BROWNIES	\$4.80		

#### BREAKFAST SPECIAL \$6.80

SMALL COFFEE with your choice of
TOAST / SWEET BREADS / MUFFINS
[CHANGES DAILY - please ask at counter]

# BITES CAFE

ST. VINCENT'S HOSPITAL



### DRINKS

НОТ	TAKE OUT			HAVE IN	
FLAT WHITE	<b>S</b>	M	L	REG	MUG
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.50 \$3.50	\$4.30 \$4.30	\$4.80 \$4.80	\$3.80 \$3.80	\$4.60 \$4.60
LATTE	\$3.50	\$4.30	\$4.80	\$3.80	\$4.60
MACCHIATO	\$3.50	Ψ1.00	Ψ1.00	\$3.80	Ψ1.00
ESPRESSO - short black	\$3.50			\$3.80	
LONG BLACK	\$3.50	\$4.30	\$4.80	\$3.80	\$4.60
PICCOLO	\$3.50	\$4.30	\$4.80	\$3.80	
MOCHA	\$3.50	\$4.30	\$4.80	\$3.80	\$4.60
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.50	\$4.30	\$4.80	\$3.80	\$4.60
CHAI LATTE - spicy/ginger	\$3.50	\$4.30	\$4.80	\$3.80	\$4.60
TEAS	\$3.50	\$4.30	\$4.80	\$3.80	\$4.60
HERBAL TEA	\$3.50	\$4.30	\$4.80	\$3.80	\$4.60

#### COLD

MILKSHAKES		\$6.00
SMOOTHIES		\$6.00
ICED COFFEE		\$6.00
ICED CHOCOLATE		\$6.00
JUICES	from	\$3.50
SOFT DRINKS	from	\$2.50
ENERGY DRINKS		\$5.00
STILL WATER		\$3.00